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Bismarck State College Bismarck www.bismarckstate.edu 800-445-5073 or 701-224-5000 

Burdick Job Corps Center Minot http://quentinnburdick.jobcorps.gov 701-857-9600 

Cankdeska Cikana Community College Fort Totten www.littlehoop.edu 888-783-1463 or 701-766-4415 

Dakota College at Bottineau Bottineau www.dakotacollege.edu 800-542-6866 or 701-228-5488 

Dickinson State University Dickinson www.dickinsonstate.edu 800-279-4295 or 701-483-2175 

Executive Air Taxi Corporation Bismarck www.executive-air.com 701-258-5024 

Fargo Jet Center Fargo www.fargojet.com 800-770-0538 

GFK Flight Support Grand Forks www.flygfk.com 701-772-5504 

Headquarters Academy of Hair Design Minot http://hqacademyofhair.com 800-891-5135 or 701-852-8329 

Josef’s School of Hair Design Fargo/Grand Forks www.josefsschoolofhairdesign.com 701-306-0712 

JZ Trend Academy – Paul Mitchell 
School 

Bismarck www.jztrendacademy.edu 800-767-5079 or 701-223-8154 

Lake Region State College Devils Lake www.lrsc.edu 800-443-1313 or 701-662-1600 

Lynnes Welding Training - Bismarck Bismarck/Fargo www.learntoweld.com 701-751-4256 or 701-373-0658 

Mayville State University Mayville www.mayvillestate.edu 800-437-4104 or 701-788-4687 

Minot Aero Center/Pietsch Aircraft Minot www.minotaerocenter.com 701-852-4092 

Minot State University Minot www.minotstateu.edu 800-777-0750 or 701-858-3000 

Moler Barber College of Hairstyling Fargo http://molerbarberfargo.com 701-232-6773 

North Dakota State College of Science Wahpeton www.ndscs.edu 800-342-4325 or 701-671-2207 

North Dakota State University Fargo www.ndsu.edu 800-488-6378 or 702-231-8011 

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish College 
(formerly Fort Berthold Community College) 

New Town https://nhsc.edu/ 701-627-4738 

Rasmussen College Fargo www.rasmussen.edu 888-549-6755 

Sitting Bull College Fort Yates www.sittingbull.edu 701-854-8000 

The Hair Academy Bismarck www.thehairacademynd.com 866-793-9594 or 701-255-3547 

The Salon Professional Academy Fargo www.tspafargo.com 877-478-1772 or 701-478-1772 

Trinity Bible College Ellendale www.trinitybiblecollege.edu 800-523-1603 or 701-349-3621 

Turtle Mountain Community College Belcourt www.tm.edu 701-477-7862 

United Tribes Technical College Bismarck http://uttc.edu/ 888-643-8882 or 701-255-3285 

University of Jamestown Jamestown www.uj.edu 800-336-2554 or 701-253-4318 

University of Mary Bismarck www.umary.edu 800-288-6279 or 701-355-8030 

University of North Dakota Grand Forks www.und.edu 800-225-5863 or 701-777-3000 

Valley City State University Valley City www.vcsu.edu 800-532-8641 or 701-845-7412 

Williston State College Williston www.willistonstate.edu 888-863-9455 or 701-774-4200 
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